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MICRO FLEX

SILICONE COVER OPTIONS

EQ LIGHT TAPE MICRO SPECIFICATIONS
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A NEW-GEN NEON SOLUTION
The EQ Micro Flex simplifies the process of creating neon signs, making it 
more user-friendly and cost-effective than ever. This innovative product 
consists of two main components: the EQ Micro LED tape, which boasts a 
solderless design for ease of use, and separate flex covers available in a 
variety of colors to suit your style. Additionally, the essential bits for 
routing are included as accessories, ensuring you have everything you 
need. With the EQ Micro Flex, manufacturing a neon sign becomes an 
effortless and highly affordable endeavor.

Part# Description Voltage Power Cut Intervals

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

2.4w/ft

2.4w/ft

2.4w/ft
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2w/ft
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2.4w/ft

2w/ft
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0.45"

0.45"

0.45"

0.45"

0.45"

0.45"

0.45"

0.45"

0.45"

0.45"

Max Length Packing

16ft/pcs, 1pcs/bag

16ft/pcs, 1pcs/bag

16ft/pcs, 1pcs/bag

16ft/pcs, 1pcs/bag

16ft/pcs, 1pcs/bag

16ft/pcs, 1pcs/bag

16ft/pcs, 1pcs/bag

16ft/pcs, 1pcs/bag

16ft/pcs, 1pcs/bag

16ft/pcs, 1pcs/bag

16ft

16ft

16ft

16ft

16ft

16ft

16ft

16ft

16ft

16ft

EQ2001

EQ2002

EQ2004

EQ2005

EQ2006

EQ2007

EQ2008

EQ2009

EQ2010

EQ2011

EQ Light Tape Micro White 2700K

EQ Light Tape Micro White 6000K

EQ Light Tape Micro Red

EQ Light Tape Micro Blue

EQ Light Tape Micro Green

EQ Light Tape Micro Orange

EQ Light Tape Micro Yellow

EQ Light Tape Micro RGB (SPI)

EQ Light Tape Micro Pink

EQ Light Tape Micro Purple
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COVER OPTIONS
Part# Description Color Size

White 

Pink 

Red 

Green 

Blue 

Yellow 

Orange 

Ice Blue 

Purple

Lemon Yellow

Popayes Yellow

White

Pink

Red

Green

Blue

Yellow

Orange

Ice Blue

Purple

Lemon Yellow

0.38" (H) x 0.28" (W)

0.38" (H) x 0.28" (W)

0.38" (H) x 0.28" (W)

0.38" (H) x 0.28" (W)

0.38" (H) x 0.28" (W)

0.38" (H) x 0.28" (W)

0.38" (H) x 0.28" (W)

0.38" (H) x 0.28" (W)

0.38" (H) x 0.28" (W)

0.38" (H) x 0.28" (W)

0.38" (H) x 0.28" (W)

0.35" (H) x 0.27" (W)

0.35" (H) x 0.27" (W)

0.35" (H) x 0.27" (W)

0.35" (H) x 0.27" (W)

0.35" (H) x 0.27" (W)

0.35" (H) x 0.27" (W)

0.35" (H) x 0.27" (W)

0.35" (H) x 0.27" (W)

0.35" (H) x 0.27" (W)

0.35" (H) x 0.27" (W)

Packing

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

100ft per roll

EQC1001

EQC1002

EQC1003

EQC1004

EQC1005

EQC1006

EQC1007

EQC1008

EQC1009

EQC1010

EQC1031

EQC1011

EQC1012

EQC1013

EQC1014

EQC1015

EQC1016

EQC1017

EQC1018

EQC1019

EQC1020

8MM EQ Flex Cover (White)

8MM EQ Flex Cover (Pink) 

8MM EQ Flex Cover (Red) 

8MM EQ Flex Cover (Green) 

8MM EQ Flex Cover (Blue)

8MM EQ Flex Cover (Yellow)

8MM EQ Flex Cover (Orange)

8MM EQ Flex Cover (Ice Blue)

8MM EQ Flex Cover (Purple)

8MM EQ Flex Cover (Lemon Yellow)

8MM EQ Flex Cover (Popayes Yellow)

6MM EQ Flex Cover (White)

6MM EQ Flex Cover (Pink) 

6MM EQ Flex Cover (Red) 

6MM EQ Flex Cover (Green) 

6MM EQ Flex Cover (Blue)

6MM EQ Flex Cover (Yellow)

6MM EQ Flex Cover (Orange)

6MM EQ Flex Cover (Ice Blue)

6MM EQ Flex Cover (Purple)

6MM EQ Flex Cover (Lemon Yellow)

DIMENSIONS & ACCESSORIES 
11.5mm, 0.45” 23mm, 0.90”

5mm, 
0.20”

16ft Max.

EQ Light Tape Micro Power Pin
EQA1001

EQ Light Tape Micro

EQ Flex Cutting Tools
(Cutters and Cutting Pad)

EQA1003

EQ Series Router Bit
EQA1002

8MM EQ Flex Micro Cover 6MM EQ Flex Micro Cover

0.38”

0.35”

0.37”

0.33”

0.27”

0.354”

0.236”
0.314”


